

MACC 173 of 2023

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,  
Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai.

Order no. 05 dated 05.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

No S/R & A/D has been received.

Fix 19.11.2024 for S/R & A/D of O.P.Nos. 1 and 2.

Judge,  
MAC Tribunal  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Contai